2004 JOEY HOPPET MEN

Rank Time

1 0:15:10
2 0:15:35
3 0:15:46
4 0:15:48
5 0:16:16
6 0:16:16
7 0:16:27
8 0:16:59
9 0:17:06
10 0:17:07
11 0:17:12
12 0:17:15
13 0:17:23
14 0:18:11
15 0:18:53
16 0:18:55
17 0:18:56
18 0:19:01
19 0:19:05
20 0:19:08
21 0:19:09
22 0:19:48
23 0:19:57
24 0:19:58
25 0:20:03
26 0:20:13
27 0:20:20
28 0:20:33
29 0:20:42
30 0:20:43
31 0:20:52
32 0:21:00
33 0:21:17
34 0:21:18
35 0:21:43
36 0:21:59
37 0:22:15
38 0:22:32
39 0:23:23
40 0:23:25
41 0:23:43
42 0:23:47
43 0:23:52
44 0:24:03
45 0:24:12
46 0:24:12
47 0:24:44
48 0:25:04
49 0:25:47
50 0:26:00
51 0:26:02
52 0:26:22
53 0:26:35
54 0:27:01
55 0:27:27
56 0:27:49
57 0:28:35

First Name

Simon
Callum
Chris
Campbell
Cal

Neil
Nick
Alex
Cale
Ben
Andrew
Paul
Phillip
Todd
Giles
Aidan
Mark
Ashton
Kale
Mark
Paul
Matt
Roger
Andy
Thomas
Jack
Lachlan
Thomas
Lucas
Brendan
Ken
Stephen
Brayden
Trevor
Robert
Andrew
Matthew
Hugh
Mitchell
Darcy
Rory
Nicholas
Hugh

Al
Gordon
Alistair
Doug
Ryan
Luke
Jeremy
Jesper
Scott
Patrick
Tyler
Patrick
Cameron
Ken

Surname

Flower
Watson
Cook
Townsend
Britten
Burbidge
Brown
Almoukov
Podubinski
Pascall
Kovacs
van der Ploeg
Bellingham
Alexander
Richardson
Jago

Hogg
Oliver
Oliver
Pollock
Kovacs
Britten
Skirrow
Soundy
Ross
Sparrow
Judd
Walker
Marshall
Jones
Pascall
Watson
Donohue
Britten
Jones

Pohl
Rostron
Lambert
Forbes
Little
Donegan
Montgomery
Walker
Smith
Smith
Jacka
Hamilton
Mullampy-Neaves
Watts
Skirrow
Nielsen
Eaton
Montgomery
Donohue
Povolny
Rodd

Judd

Bib

1016
1013
1012
1014
1011
1023
1254
1021
1029
1024
1017
1019
1020
1015
1022
1044
1078
1092
1093
1033
1026
838

1069
1129
1039
1018
1025
1034
1270
1030
1032
1027
1035
839

1099
1089
1059
1028
1096
1057
1273
1095
1075
1221
1105
1050
821

847

1130
1041
1197
1084
1138
1046
1300
1139
1117

Nation

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
NZE
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
DEN
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Class

M14
M14
M14
M16
M14
M14
M20
M12
M12
M12
M14
M14
M12
M14
M12
M12
M12
M14
M14
MU12
M12
M14
M40
M12
M12
M14
M12
M12
MU12
MU12
M45
M50
M14
M45
M12
M14
M12
M18
M12
M12
MU12
MU12
MU12
M30
Me65
M12
M45
M12
M12
MU12
M30
MU12
MS55
M12
M40
M12
M40

Class
Rank
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

0:28:51
0:29:25
0:29:45
0:30:03
0:30:13
0:30:21
0:30:23
0:30:35
0:30:38
0:30:41
0:30:43
0:31:01
0:31:40
0:31:57
0:32:42
0:33:14
0:33:22
0:34:04
0:35:00
0:35:06
0:35:22
0:35:50
0:36:03
0:36:42
0:36:53
0:37:02
0:37:42
0:38:17
0:38:25
0:38:44
0:39:35
0:39:36
0:39:50
0:40:01
0:41:02
0:41:12
0:41:16
0:42:12
0:42:13
0:42:28
0:43:23
0:43:35
0:43:39
0:44:15
0:44:16
0:44:47
0:46:10
0:46:40
0:46:45
0:47:03
0:47:37
0:47:47
0:50:02
0:50:19
0:50:20
0:52:20
0:52:33
0:52:57
0:53:24
0:55:03

Niko
Andrew
Peter
Adam
Adam
Andrew
Peter
Tony
Bruce
Timothy
Mark
Alasdair
Andrew
Dion
Brian
James
Luke
Nicholas
Russell
Robert
John
Jeremy
Gary
Raymond
David
John
Andrew
Nick
Peter
Gary
Andrew
Alasdair
Ben
Nathaniel
Lochlan
Vincent
Nigel
Jack
Christopher
Joel
David
Mark
Cam
Kai
Frank
Ron
Evgeny
Edward
Robert
Charlie
Kevin
Greg
Zachary
Joshua
George
Steve
Brad
James
Harry
Nathan

Bakker
Grusovin
Fisher
Wills
Marshall
Cobb
Glosz
Valente
Harvey
Rawling
Hayward
Campbell
Keenan
Richardson
Hodge
Phillips
Biacsi
Ames
Gladigau
Smith
Binning
Rogers
Sparrow
Grant

Herd
Thwaites
Serle
Noble
Linnell
Battershill
Westacott
Tutt
Cantwell
Hiscock
Campbell
Hardiman
Muir
McCutchan
Ames
Dillon
Beckingsale
Wearne
Beckingsale
Bakker
Bakker
Stride
Tsapin
Linnell
Green
Bayly-Jones
Hancock
Sheridan
Povolny
Eaton
Northey
Hodgkinson
Slattery
Hood
Jacobs
Skirrow

1144
1051
1098
1190
1269
1106
1195
1045
1131
1067
1110
1062
1219
1085
1222
1066
1220
1275
1229
1160
1070
1133
1091
1143
1088
1060
1247
1267
1175
1251
1224
1136
1253
1293
1250
1081
1225
1123
1189
841

1194
1181
1193
1216
1217
1146
1077
1174
1147
824

1261
1242
1299
1169
1124
1201
1289
1120
1166
1068

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

MU12
M14
M12
M20
MU12
M20
M20
M45
Me65
MU12
M45
MS55
M25
MU12
M40
M12
M12
M45
M30
M45
M70
MU12
M45
M40
M50
M45
M14
M20
M12
MS55
M35
MU12
M25
M12
M35
M60
M35
MU12
M12
M20
M50
M30
MU12
MU12
M45
M60
MU12
M50
Me65
MU12
MS55
M40
MU12
MU12
MU12
M40
M20
MS55
MU12
MU12
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

0:57:38
0:57:46
0:58:25
0:58:43
1:00:42
1:04:59
1:05:20
1:05:21
1:07:32
1:07:34
1:07:40
1:08:26
1:08:40
1:10:24
1:10:26
1:13:35
1:14:01
1:15:30
1:18:06
1:19:00
1:25:45
1:30:32
1:30:34
1:35:26
2:36:50
2:36:53

Ashley
Joshua
Geoffrey
Andrew
Ken
Robin
Misa
Michal
Clancy
Doug
Rick
Alex
Richard K
Tim
Sam
Callum
Andrew
Mika
Richard
David
Richard
Alan
Hans
Robert
Michael

Brynly

Tonn
Hiscock
Murray
Murray
McFarlane
Endersbee
Trnka
Trnka
Lloyd
Lloyd
Cook
Lewis
Jones
Collard
Northey
Todd
Lewis
Jortikka
Hiscock
Neaves
Adams
Damen
Damen
Currie
Mitchell
Mitchell

1122
1294
1249
1248
1204
1209
1264
1262
829

828

1101
1283
1152
850

1125
1163
1284
1140
1291
846

1258
1239
1238
1178
1208
1207

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED
NED
AUS
AUS
AUS

MU12
MU12
M50
MU12
M60
M45
MU12
M35
MU12
M50
Me65
MU12
M60
M30
MU12
MU12
M30
MU12
M40
M35
M35
MU12
M45
M75
M50
MU12



